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Technical Services Division

2219 Carey Ave, Cheyenne, WY 82002-0010 REPORT

Phone: 307-777-7321 .
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MAILING ADDRESS:

' LOCATION ADDRESS:
Firm Business
Name: Name:
Mailing Location
Address: Address:
City: State: City: State:
Zip: Phone: Zip: Phone:
DEVICE INFORMATION:
Device Manufacturer Model Number Serial Number Product Metered Mfg. Rated Meter
GPM Error
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
INSTALLATION: APPLICATION: \ PRODUCT STORAGE:

CHECK ONE: CHECK ONE: Truck Stop CHECK ONE:

New Device Installation Airport Marina Above Ground Storage

Replaces Existing Device Card/Key Lock Retail Below Ground Storage

Repaired Device Loading Rack Truck Mount

Tag # Unit#

This report is to certify that the device(s) described above have been repaired, or placed in service, and left
correct as REQUIRED BY WYOMING WEIGHTS & MEASURES LAW. This report allows the temporary
commercial use of the device(s) described herein, pending its official inspection by the Wyoming Department of

Agriculture.
Service License
Person: Number:
Installed by Installation
(Company Name): Date:
Address: Phone:
City: State: Zip:

Additional Comments:

Please retain a copy for your records, provide a copy for establishment and submit a copy to
WDA Technical Services Division

PRINT FORM CLEAR FORM

SUBMIT
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